Rogowski Current Sensor
RC01 / RC03 / RC05 / RC07 - Series
  | YAGEOGroup.com TSC00005_03_EN (10/25)
 1
Benefits:
• Wide dynamic measurement range with excellent linearity, no saturation effects and
no upper current limit
• Very low phase displacement compared to conventional current transformers

typ. Influence of
external
electric field *2)
typ.
Resonance
frequence
typ.
Temperature
coefficient
Cable length Weight
50 Hz 60 Hz
Toler-
ance
% mA (@230VAC / 50 Hz) kHz ppm / K mm g
RC01-SSS-O
Rogowski Coil Size 01 – 100 mV/kA RC01-100
100 120 ±1% 0,2
60
370 30 n.A. 7
Rogowski Coil Size 01 – 100 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC01-100-S 25
Rogowski Coil Size 01 – 200 mV/kA RC01-200
200 240 ±1% 0,2
40
200 25 n.A. 7
Rogowski Coil Size 01 – 200 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC01-200-S 25
Rogowski Coil Size 01 – 300 mV/kA RC01-300
300 360 ±1% 0,2
35
150 25 n.A. 7
Rogowski Coil Size 01 – 300 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC01-300-S 25
RC03-SSS-LLLL-O
Rogowski Coil Size 03 – 200 mV/kA RC03-200-0250
200 240 ±1% 0,2
125
170 25 250 ± 15 23 Rogowski Coil Size 03 – 200 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC03-200-0250-S
50
Rogowski Coil Size 03 – 400 mV/kA RC03-400-0250
400 480 ±1% 0,2
85
90 6 250 ± 15 24 Rogowski Coil Size 03 – 400 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC03-400-0250-S
45
Rogowski Coil Size 03 – 600 mV/kA RC03-600-0250
600 720 ±1% 0,2
80
70 3 250 ± 15 25 Rogowski Coil Size 03 – 600 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC03-600-0250-S
45
RC05-SSS-LLLL-O
Rogowski Coil Size 05 – 150 mV/kA RC05-150-1000
150 180 ±1% 0,2
140
110 28 1000 ± 50 65 Rogowski Coil Size 05 – 150 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC05-150-1000-S 20
Rogowski Coil Size 05 – 300 mV/kA RC05-300-1000
300 360 ±1% 0,2
110
60 25 1000 ± 50 67 Rogowski Coil Size 05 – 300 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC05-300-1000-S 40
Rogowski Coil Size 05 – 450 mV/kA RC05-450-1000
450 540 ±1% 0,2
80
45 21 1000 ± 50 69 Rogowski Coil Size 05 – 450 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC05-450-1000-S 20
RC07-SSS-LLLL-O
Rogowski Coil Size 07 – 200 mV/kA RC07-200-1800
200 240 ±1% 0,33
700
250
220
50
25
1800 ± 50 182 Rogowski Coil Size 07 – 200 mV/kA -
Shielded
RC07-200-1800-S 20
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Rogowski Current Sensor
RC01 / RC03 / RC05 / RC07 - Series